specifications
50
ordering information ordering information specifications
518936 Digital Video Auto-Reclocking Distribution Amplif ier
8936
Auto-reclocking distribution amplifier
8936MAN
Product manual
8900TX-V
2 RU frame with passive cooling and
single 100W power supply (Cooling
limited to 30W maximum load without
adding fan front cover, 8900FAN)
8900TF-V
2 RU frame with fan front cover
(8900FAN) and single 100W power
supply
8900TFN-V
2 RU frame with fan front cover
(8900FAN), 100W power supply, and
Ethernet card (8900NET)
8900PSX
Redundant 100W power supply
for 8900TX-A/V, 8900TF-A/V, and
8900TFN-A/V, works in all
8900/Gecko frames
8900NET
Ethernet interface card to upgrade
8900TX-A/V or 8900TF-A/V